
9.30 The Melody Lingers OnA Programme of Light Vocal andInstrumental Music with Edna
Kaye, Denny Dennis, the Debon-
aires, and the Augmented Dance
Orchestra, conducted by StanleyBlack
BBC Programme

10. 0 Dance Music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
10.45 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWNSyke)
6. O p.m. Music from the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 Instrumental Interlude
6.45 Ballads of the Past
7. 0 Popular Tunes of the
Times
7.30 In a Sentimental Mood: A
Programme of Light Music, by
Reg Leopold and his Players
BBC Programme

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
London String Quartet
Quartet in D Major Franck
8.46 Songs by Roger Quilter
Mark Raphael (baritone)
Weep You No More_
Music When Soft Voices Die
Love’s Philosophy
To Daisies
Song of the Blackbird
I Dare Not Ask a kiss
The Jealous Lover

9. 1 Modern Music for Two
Pianos
Clifford Curzon and Benjamin
Britten
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23, No.
2 : Britten

9. 9 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin
Scaramouche Milhaud
9.147 Romance and Tarantelle
(Suite No. 2, Op. 17)

Rachmaninoff
9.27 Felix Salmond (’cello) and
Simeon Rumschisky (piano)
Sonata in A Minor Grieg

9.57 Variety
10.30 Close down

S24 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
|

Breakfast Session ;
8.40 Popular Numbers
9.0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.44 A Langworth Programme
10, O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: John Ful-lard
10.30 Evergreens of Jazz

|

10.45 "Michael Strogoff’: New
Serial ;

A Dramatization of Jules Verne’s
Story of Imperial Russia in- the
Early 19th Century
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Famous Violinists
Viadimir Selinsky
Minuet and Trio Mozart
Chanson Bohemienne Boldi

2.16 Merry Melodies and Lively
Songs
2.46 Afternoon Talk: "A FarmGirl’s Diary"
3. 0 The Czech Philharmonic
Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 (From "The
Néw World’’) Dvorak

3.38 Feature Time

4. 0 "Children of Night"
4.14 Piano Reveries
4.30 For the Dance Fans
4.47-5.0 Children’s Hour:
Streamline Fairy Tales: "The
Story of. Rapunzel"
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 The Stamp Digest
The Last Information for the
Philatelist
6.30 . LONDON NEWS
7. 0 The Boston Promenade. Or-
chestra
The Skaters Waldteufel
Waltz from "Sleeping Beauty"

« Tohaikovski
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.29 Musical Dramatization of
Famous Songs
The Thesaurus Singers
Dear Little Boy of Mine
It’s a Long Way to Tipperary
7.40 Your Cavalier
8. 5 Highlights of Opera
8.20 "A Source of Irritation"
Short Story by Stacy Aumonier
8.47 Manhattan Melodies
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 James Moody and his Sex-tet: Music from the Theatre
9.46 Kay Kyser. Presents
10. 0 Close down

WV/
DUNEDIN

Gl, 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses~.
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work40. 0 "Cooking by Gas." Talk
by Miss N. J. Glue
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Grand Opera42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

—

2. 0 My Orchestra: Orchestre
Raymonde
2.15 Robinson Cleaver at the
Theatre Organ
BBC Programme

2.35 Musie While You Work3. 0 Melody Makers: Eric
Coates
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: AllenRoth Male Chorus
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Orchestral Works by Contem-
porary Russian Composers
Symphony No. 1 in F Major,
Op. 10 Shostakovich
Capriccio Espagnole

Rimsky-Korsakov
re Page Children’s Hour0 Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel7. O.° Local News Service
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The Writer and Society: The
19th Century," by Mrs. S.. D.
Raphael, M.A. (Edin.), B.Lit.(Oxon).
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMMELouis Levy and his GaumontBritish Symphony
"Everything is Rhythm"
7.46 English Eccentrics: ‘"Wil-liam Blake"

BBC Prog?amme8.0 The Dunedin Choral So-
ciety assisted by members ofthe Invercargill Musical Societyand 4YA Concert Orchestra pre-sents
Te Deum
The Golden Legend Sullivan
Soloists: Soprano, Mrs, A, R,
Petrie; contralto, Valda Mc-
Cracken; tenor, Leslie E. Dalley;
bass, Alfred Jeavons
Guest Conductor: Alfred Walms-
ley
(Prom the Town Hall)

10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LaNVO _PURER
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Sandy MacPherson at theTheatre Organ
744 Variety
8..0 Brass Bands
8.30 .Pipe Bands
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. Newe-
98.30 Science at Your Service:"Coral" Written and prepared
by Dr. Guy Harris of Sydney
9.45 Boston "Pops" Orchestra
10.0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

[aya Se |
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0
Cortespondence

School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30-9.32 .Current Ceiling Prices
42. ® ‘Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

"ae Children’s Hour: Rata’suiz
6.0 "Departure Delayed"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 . BBC Newsreel
7..0 After Dinner Music ;
7.16 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Swede and Turnip
Crops" by W. R. Harris :

7.30 Listeners’ Own9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News |
9.30 "Professor Burnside Inves-tigates: The Curious Caretaker"

BBC Programme
944 "The Phantom Drummer"
10. 0 Close down e3

Tuesday, October INews from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am. 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

)

ZB wim se
MORNING:

6. 0 London News8.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.465 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People11..5 Home Decorating Talkby Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4.30 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
0 Magic Island15 Wild Life
30 Thanks: Tommy Dorseyand His Orchestra
15 Danger Unlimited30 A Case for Cleveland
45 So the Story Goes0 The Hit Parade
.30 The Return of Bulldog
8.45 awe Editor: Kennethn
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages:Rod Talbot
10.30 Hits from the Shows
sas
Before the Ending of the
ay11.15 Dance Music12. 0 Close down

OI

DOS

2ZB psec ont i
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People11. 6 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:12.0

ape tag J
Melody Menu2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session

with Daphne3.0 Music for Strings3.15 Organola
3.30 Wandering Through theClassics
0 Women’s World (Margaret)

EVENING:
0 Magic Island
15 Wild Life
The Grey Shadow
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Great Days in SportHit Parade
The Return of Bulldogrummond
Star Parade
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor~ MacIn Reverent Mood
Green Rust

10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Request Session12. 0 Close downTTLTaoceee
An exciting new serial com-
mences from 2ZA at 8.45 p.m.Don't miss the "CrimsonCirele."
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. ae Breakfast Club with Happi’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.46 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.46 The Children’s session

|

EVENING:
6.,0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
>

Se Reserved7.16 Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Sir Adam DisappearsThe Hit Parade
The Return of Bulldogrummond
The Private SecretaryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Doctor. Mac
Musical Programme
Thanks for the SongNever a Dull Moment
Of Interest to Motorists
Variety Programme
Close down
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MORNING:
0 London News
5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
30 Morning Meditation35 Morning Star0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe "Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Gert and Daisy Entertain3.30 Jim Davidson and his Dance
Band4.0 Women’s World (Alma
em)4.45 ong, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Scarab Ring7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Musical Chairs
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond
8.45 Talent Quest9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Brass Bands of Australasia10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Black Ivory o11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

2Z "ae ke. men
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Aas

|6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Mittens7.15 Two Destinies7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.46 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Hit Parade
8.45 Crimson Circle (first-broad=cast)9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening session9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down
ae+
What better time for a songthan two o’clock in the after-
noén? And what better songthan a song of love? So "Let'sListen to a Love Song" from
your local ZB station this after-
noon, * * @«

"The Barrier," adapted fromthe best seller of the same name
by Rex Beach, is on the airfrom 3ZB at 6.30 p.m.7"

Unlimited thrills . . . unlim-
ited excitement ... in "DangerUnlimited." This outstanding
serial drama is broadcast every
Tuesday evening at 7.15 from
all- the ZB stations. This is an:
all New Zealand production.


